
Fencer Name Birthdate

ARUSLANOV RAUL 20.05.2005
HASANALI ORXAN 01.01.2006
HIDAYATOV Jamil 21.06.2005

KOSTADINOV Aleks 24.06.2005
KOSTADINOV Alexander 14.01.2007
RASHAIDA Rahim 25.07.2005

ERMENKOV Timotey 22.12.2007
TSANEV yuliy 14.01.2006
YUSMEN Filip 10.08.2006

BEAUTYMAN Cador 03.02.2006
BROOKE Alec 04.05.2005
KEW Liam 10.03.2005
PERKINS David 02.11.2005

GODFREY Lucas 07.05.2005
LUMINEAU Tristan 02.03.2007
SUNDER-RAJAN Sameer 07.02.2007
ZHU Cheney 17.04.2006

CHALVATZIS Vasileios 27.02.2005
MAVROMATIS Achilleas 04.03.2005
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 11.03.2005

ALESTAS Georgios 03.06.2005
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 28.04.2006
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 20.10.2006

FOUKAS Vasileios 28.07.2007
PASSIAS Nikolaos 12.09.2007
SARDELAS Georgios 17.07.2007

MELINGIOTIS Marios 23.03.2007
PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos 23.05.2006
STERGIOU Vasileios 21.03.2009

APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 02.10.2006
EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros 13.08.2006
TSOKAS Vasileios 02.01.2008

FARKAS Bulcsu 20.07.2005
HORVATH Adam 02.04.2005
KARACSONY Abel 08.12.2005
KO Agoston 24.02.2005

HORVATH Mark 24.11.2006
KIRALY Matyas 05.04.2006
PELLE Domonkos 21.05.2006
PLUHAR Laszlo 14.04.2006

BALAZS Bence 27.08.2006
CSEKE Balazs 18.09.2005
DUNAY Mate 11.01.2005
SOMODY Bonca 10.10.2006



Fencer Name Birthdate

BORCSOK Koppany 02.04.2005
KANVASI Emil 09.09.2006
KERESZTES Adam 01.05.2006
XUE Fu 07.06.2005

DAINOV Adam 02.10.2005
GERTSMAN RON 10.12.2006
SEGAL Ilay 08.04.2005

BOZIC Brin 06.12.2005
PONIKVAR Lars 27.09.2005
PULITI Lucio 02.08.2005

BOZHINOVSKI Simon 22.03.2005
TODOROVSKI Matej 01.11.2007
TRPKOVSKI Pavel 01.01.2007

AL-FADAAQ Jaber 14.11.2005
ALI Mohammad 03.04.2006
AL-OULAN Mohammed 03.03.2006
AL-QAHTANI Meshaal 11.02.2006

MARGHESCU Rares 10.03.2005
MEZINGER Marton 06.05.2005
PETRACHE George 14.04.2006
TUFAN Raul 03.11.2005

BACIU Stefan Catalin 05.01.2005
GHENCEA Mihai 21.01.2007
PADUREANU David 15.05.2006
SITA Stefan 07.05.2005

CIMPAN Anton 01.03.2005
CORBU Cristian 25.01.2005
GURZA Luca 25.05.2005
POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 17.03.2005

ELOVIKOV Georgii 29.04.2005
KHAPERSKIY Fedor 20.06.2006
PTASHNIK Evgenii 02.12.2005
SAFIN Danil 12.04.2006

BORODULIN Aleksandr 25.06.2005
CHERNOUSOV Igor 29.06.2005
ILIUSHIN Pavel 10.01.2005
KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb 17.01.2005

CHERNYKH Egor 12.06.2005
DENISOV Danila 05.01.2006
KOCHKIN Viacheslav 07.10.2006

MIKHAILUK Aleksandr 20.04.2006
RYCHKOV Ivan 11.02.2007
ZHUKOV Aleksandr 12.02.2005

BARTENEV Konstantin 22.03.2005
CHEBOTAREV Anton 13.04.2005
DEMENTYEV Alexey 06.06.2006
MOSKOVSKII Timofei 16.05.2006

GRUJIC Kosta 02.01.2006
PAVLOVIC Luka 15.07.2005
RISTIC Nemanja 08.03.2005
ZIVANOVIC Konstantin 28.08.2006



Fencer Name Birthdate

PFEIFER Paul 26.04.2006
SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 24.03.2007
TERRIBILINI Alessandro 04.10.2005
WIDMER Neel 10.10.2005

DESMEULES Nathanael 24.06.2006
ISCHI Eric 23.04.2006
VON SCHONBORN Leopold 21.09.2007
WICHT Gianluca 26.05.2007

ELIBOL Halis Efe 16.08.2005
MERIC Murat 19.01.2005
OKTAY Egemen 28.04.2005
YETER Yalgin 30.11.2005

OGUT Cinar 19.11.2005
ONER Cengizhan 19.10.2006
SAFCI Ardic Karan 20.06.2005
SECIK Ali Mustafa 01.01.2005

HATIPOGLU Idris Eren 19.12.2005
OZER Kerem 11.03.2005
SAVAS Hasan 01.01.2005
TURKDIL Burak 09.05.2005

CETINKAYA Yigit 16.01.2006
ERGUN Telat Ulas 04.07.2007
YILMAZ Yarkin 21.12.2005

MAISTRENKO Lev 12.03.2005
MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 29.01.2007
PLAKSIN Dmytro 04.03.2005
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 22.11.2005

HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 23.08.2005
MAZUR Daniil 06.06.2005
POMCHENKO Antonio 22.11.2005
YEVTUSHENKO Nazar 22.09.2005

CHORNOGOD ILLIA 03.03.2005
GUMENIUK Andriy 22.11.2005
MELNYK VIKTOR 11.12.2005
PERCHUK Maksym 28.09.2006

LAVRENTIEV Denys 19.11.2006
PONOMAROV Daniil 26.03.2005
PROKOFIEV Arsenii 09.04.2007
SKYDAN MYKOLAI 19.12.2005

LEPKANYCH Kyryl 14.06.2006
RUSYN Maksym 14.05.2005
SYDOROV MYKHAILO 20.10.2006
VOINOV DANYLO 03.06.2005
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ISRAEL ISR 1
2 UKRAINE UKR 2
3 ROMANIA ROU 5
4 RUSSIA 1 RUS 6
5 HUNGARY HUN 7
6 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR 9
7 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI 10
8 TURKEY TUR 11
9 UKRAINE 2 UKR 12
10 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR 15
11 UKRAINE 3 UKR 16
12 BULGARIA 1 BUL 20
13 UKRAINE 4 UKR 21
14 HUNGARY 2 HUN 24
15 RUSSIA 2 RUS 28
16 ROMANIA 2 ROU 29
17 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI 31
18 TURKEY 2 TUR 33
19 SLOVENIA SLO 34
20 HUNGARY 3 HUN 35
21 HUNGARY 4 HUN 40
22 GREECE 1 GRE 43
23 ROMANIA 3 ROU 45
24 UKRAINE 5 UKR 45
25 RUSSIA 3 RUS 45
26 GREECE 2 GRE 57
27 RUSSIA 4 RUS 61
28 RUSSIA 5 RUS 68
29 BULGARIA 2 BUL 78
30 AZERBAIJAN AZE
31 NORTH MACEDONIA MKD
32 GREECE 3 GRE
33 TURKEY 4 TUR
34 QATAR 2 QAT
35 GREECE 4 GRE
36 QATAR QAT
37 TURKEY 3 TUR
38 SERBIA SRB
39 ITA-SLO
40 GR-ROM-CYP
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6 PASSIAS Nikolaos 2 2 5 5 YILMAZ Yarkin 3

5 SARDELAS Georgios 2 4 8 3 ERGUN Telat Ulas 1

4 FOUKAS Vasileios 5 9 15 7 CETINKAYA Yigit 2

6 PASSIAS Nikolaos 2 11 20 5 ERGUN Telat Ulas 1

4 FOUKAS Vasileios 5 16 25 5 YILMAZ Yarkin 3

5 SARDELAS Georgios 3 19 30 5 CETINKAYA Yigit 2

4 FOUKAS Vasileios 5 24 35 5 ERGUN Telat Ulas 1

6 PASSIAS Nikolaos 6 30 40 5 CETINKAYA Yigit 2

5 SARDELAS Georgios 1 31 45 5 YILMAZ Yarkin 3

Referee: PODEANU Radu (ROU)
Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

3 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 5 5 4 4 DENISOV Danila 6

1 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros 5 10 4 0 KOCHKIN Viacheslav 5

2 TSOKAS Vasileios 3 13 8 4 CHERNYKH Egor 4

1 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros 7 20 16 8 DENISOV Danila 6

3 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 5 25 21 5 CHERNYKH Egor 4

2 TSOKAS Vasileios 5 30 26 5 KOCHKIN Viacheslav 5

1 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros 5 35 28 2 CHERNYKH Egor 4

2 TSOKAS Vasileios 5 40 38 10 DENISOV Danila 6

3 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 5 45 40 2 KOCHKIN Viacheslav 5

Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
Referee: CELIK Kader (TUR)



6 CHEBOTAREV Anton 1 1 5 5 TURKDIL Burak 3

5 BARTENEV Konstantin 6 7 10 5 OZER Kerem 1

4 DEMENTYEV Alexey 5 12 15 5 SAVAS Hasan 2

6 CHEBOTAREV Anton 6 18 16 1 OZER Kerem 1

4 DEMENTYEV Alexey 7 25 22 6 TURKDIL Burak 3

5 BARTENEV Konstantin 5 30 26 4 SAVAS Hasan 2

R MOSKOVSKII Timofei 5 35 31 5 HATIPOGLU Idris Eren R

6 CHEBOTAREV Anton 5 40 34 3 SAVAS Hasan 2

5 BARTENEV Konstantin 5 45 36 2 TURKDIL Burak 3

Referee: KIZOS Christos (GRE)
Referee: PUIU Stefan (ROU)

3 AL-FADAAQ Jaber 2 2 5 5 TSANEV yuliy 6

1 ALI Mohammad 4 6 10 5 YUSMEN Filip 5

2 AL-OULAN Mohammed 8 14 15 5 ERMENKOV Timotey 4

1 ALI Mohammad 2 16 19 4 TSANEV yuliy 6

3 AL-FADAAQ Jaber 5 21 22 3 ERMENKOV Timotey 4

2 AL-OULAN Mohammed 7 28 30 8 YUSMEN Filip 5

R AL-QAHTANI Meshaal 5 33 31 1 ERMENKOV Timotey 4

2 AL-OULAN Mohammed 7 40 34 3 TSANEV yuliy 6

3 AL-FADAAQ Jaber 3 43 45 11 YUSMEN Filip 5

Referee: BIRO David (ROU)
Referee: EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)



6 HASANALI ORXAN 2 2 2 2 PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos 3

5 ARUSLANOV RAUL 8 10 4 2 STERGIOU Vasileios 1

4 HIDAYATOV Jamil 2 12 8 4 MELINGIOTIS Marios 2

6 HASANALI ORXAN 5 17 11 3 STERGIOU Vasileios 1

4 HIDAYATOV Jamil 7 24 19 8 PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos 3

5 ARUSLANOV RAUL 6 30 20 1 MELINGIOTIS Marios 2

4 HIDAYATOV Jamil 5 35 21 1 STERGIOU Vasileios 1

6 HASANALI ORXAN 5 40 24 3 MELINGIOTIS Marios 2

5 ARUSLANOV RAUL 5 45 28 4 PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos 3

Referee: SENGUL Elodie (SUI)
Referee: ISKROV Svetlozar (BUL)

6 RISTIC Nemanja 3 3 5 5 MIKHAILUK Aleksandr 3

5 GRUJIC Kosta 2 5 10 5 RYCHKOV Ivan 1

4 PAVLOVIC Luka 1 6 15 5 ZHUKOV Aleksandr 2

6 RISTIC Nemanja 0 6 20 5 RYCHKOV Ivan 1

4 PAVLOVIC Luka 4 10 25 5 MIKHAILUK Aleksandr 3

5 GRUJIC Kosta 5 15 30 5 ZHUKOV Aleksandr 2

R ZIVANOVIC Konstantin 1 16 35 5 RYCHKOV Ivan 1

6 RISTIC Nemanja 1 17 40 5 ZHUKOV Aleksandr 2

5 GRUJIC Kosta 7 24 45 5 MIKHAILUK Aleksandr 3

Referee: UZUNAY Mert (TUR)
Referee: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)



3 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 5 5 5 5 PONIKVAR Lars 6

1 ALESTAS Georgios 2 7 10 5 PULITI Lucio 5

2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 4 11 14 4 BOZIC Brin 4

1 ALESTAS Georgios 9 20 17 3 PONIKVAR Lars 6

3 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 3 23 18 1 BOZIC Brin 4

2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 6 29 25 7 PULITI Lucio 5

1 ALESTAS Georgios 6 35 32 7 BOZIC Brin 4

2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 5 40 36 4 PONIKVAR Lars 6

3 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 5 45 39 3 PULITI Lucio 5

Referee: BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem (TUR)
Referee: DIKOV Plamen (BUL)

3 YILMAZ Yarkin 2 2 5 5 DAINOV Adam 6

1 ERGUN Telat Ulas 1 3 10 5 SEGAL Ilay 5

2 CETINKAYA Yigit 1 4 15 5 GERTSMAN RON 4

1 ERGUN Telat Ulas 1 5 19 4 DAINOV Adam 6

3 YILMAZ Yarkin 3 8 25 6 GERTSMAN RON 4

2 CETINKAYA Yigit 2 10 30 5 SEGAL Ilay 5

1 ERGUN Telat Ulas 2 12 34 4 GERTSMAN RON 4

2 CETINKAYA Yigit 1 13 40 6 DAINOV Adam 6

3 YILMAZ Yarkin 2 15 45 5 SEGAL Ilay 5

Referee: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)

3 SITA Stefan 5 5 3 3 ISCHI Eric 6

1 BACIU Stefan Catalin 3 8 10 7 WICHT Gianluca 5

2 GHENCEA Mihai 2 10 15 5 DESMEULES Nathanael 4

R PADUREANU David 6 16 20 5 ISCHI Eric 6

3 SITA Stefan 0 16 25 5 DESMEULES Nathanael 4

2 GHENCEA Mihai 2 18 30 5 WICHT Gianluca 5

R PADUREANU David 7 25 35 5 DESMEULES Nathanael 4

2 GHENCEA Mihai 3 28 40 5 ISCHI Eric 6

3 SITA Stefan 4 32 45 5 WICHT Gianluca 5

Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)



3 VOINOV DANYLO 2 2 2 2 POMCHENKO Antonio 6

1 SYDOROV MYKHAILO 3 5 7 5 MAZUR Daniil 5

2 LEPKANYCH Kyryl 3 8 8 1 YEVTUSHENKO Nazar 4

1 SYDOROV MYKHAILO 1 9 13 5 POMCHENKO Antonio 6

3 VOINOV DANYLO 3 12 16 3 YEVTUSHENKO Nazar 4

2 LEPKANYCH Kyryl 5 17 25 9 MAZUR Daniil 5

R RUSYN Maksym 5 22 29 4 YEVTUSHENKO Nazar 4

2 LEPKANYCH Kyryl 4 26 37 8 POMCHENKO Antonio 6

3 VOINOV DANYLO 8 34 45 8 MAZUR Daniil 5

Referee: PUIU Stefan (ROU)

3 MERIC Murat 5 5 0 0 TSOKAS Vasileios 6

1 YETER Yalgin 5 10 1 1 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 5

2 OKTAY Egemen 5 15 1 0 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros 4

1 YETER Yalgin 5 20 6 5 TSOKAS Vasileios 6

3 MERIC Murat 5 25 10 4 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros 4

2 OKTAY Egemen 5 30 10 0 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 5

1 YETER Yalgin 5 35 10 0 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros 4

2 OKTAY Egemen 5 40 16 6 TSOKAS Vasileios 6

3 MERIC Murat 5 45 17 1 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor 5

Referee: ZALAI Sarolta (HUN)

3 BARTENEV Konstantin 0 0 5 5 HORVATH Adam 6

1 DEMENTYEV Alexey 3 3 10 5 KO Agoston 5

2 CHEBOTAREV Anton 5 8 15 5 FARKAS Bulcsu 4

1 DEMENTYEV Alexey 7 15 20 5 HORVATH Adam 6

3 BARTENEV Konstantin 4 19 25 5 FARKAS Bulcsu 4

2 CHEBOTAREV Anton 3 22 30 5 KO Agoston 5

1 DEMENTYEV Alexey 4 26 35 5 FARKAS Bulcsu 4

2 CHEBOTAREV Anton 5 31 38 3 HORVATH Adam 6

R MOSKOVSKII Timofei 1 32 45 7 KO Agoston 5

Referee: ISKROV Svetlozar (BUL)



6 KOSTADINOV Aleks 0 0 3 3 BORCSOK Koppany 3

5 RASHAIDA Rahim 7 7 4 1 XUE Fu 1

4 KOSTADINOV Alexander 4 11 9 5 KERESZTES Adam 2

6 KOSTADINOV Aleks 5 16 14 5 XUE Fu 1

4 KOSTADINOV Alexander 3 19 19 5 BORCSOK Koppany 3

5 RASHAIDA Rahim 3 22 21 2 KERESZTES Adam 2

4 KOSTADINOV Alexander 4 26 27 6 XUE Fu 1

6 KOSTADINOV Aleks 7 33 33 6 KERESZTES Adam 2

5 RASHAIDA Rahim 10 43 44 11 BORCSOK Koppany 3

Referee: SOKOLOV Oleg (UKR)

3 DUNAY Mate 5 5 3 3 SKYDAN MYKOLAI 6

1 CSEKE Balazs 5 10 5 2 LAVRENTIEV Denys 5

2 BALAZS Bence 5 15 8 3 PONOMAROV Daniil 4

1 CSEKE Balazs 4 19 13 5 SKYDAN MYKOLAI 6

3 DUNAY Mate 5 24 20 7 PONOMAROV Daniil 4

2 BALAZS Bence 6 30 24 4 LAVRENTIEV Denys 5

1 CSEKE Balazs 5 35 30 6 PROKOFIEV Arsenii R

2 BALAZS Bence 5 40 35 5 SKYDAN MYKOLAI 6

3 DUNAY Mate 5 45 37 2 LAVRENTIEV Denys 5

Referee: PODEANU Radu (ROU)

6 PTASHNIK Evgenii 5 5 5 5 YUSMEN Filip 3

5 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 5 10 5 0 ERMENKOV Timotey 1

4 ELOVIKOV Georgii 5 15 6 1 TSANEV yuliy 2

6 PTASHNIK Evgenii 5 20 11 5 ERMENKOV Timotey 1

4 ELOVIKOV Georgii 5 25 18 7 YUSMEN Filip 3

5 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 5 30 22 4 TSANEV yuliy 2

R SAFIN Danil 5 35 24 2 ERMENKOV Timotey 1

6 PTASHNIK Evgenii 5 40 25 1 TSANEV yuliy 2

5 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 5 45 29 4 YUSMEN Filip 3

Referee: ZELENTSOVA Alina (UKR)



6 HASANALI ORXAN 5 5 3 3 MARGHESCU Rares 3

5 ARUSLANOV RAUL 5 10 7 4 PETRACHE George 1

4 HIDAYATOV Jamil 5 15 12 5 MEZINGER Marton 2

6 HASANALI ORXAN 1 16 15 3 PETRACHE George 1

4 HIDAYATOV Jamil 3 19 20 5 MARGHESCU Rares 3

5 ARUSLANOV RAUL 6 25 30 10 MEZINGER Marton 2

4 HIDAYATOV Jamil 4 29 35 5 PETRACHE George 1

6 HASANALI ORXAN 3 32 38 3 MEZINGER Marton 2

5 ARUSLANOV RAUL 7 39 45 7 MARGHESCU Rares 3

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

3 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 5 5 4 4 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 6

1 MAVROMATIS Achilleas 1 6 8 4 GUMENIUK Andriy 5

2 CHALVATZIS Vasileios 0 6 11 3 PERCHUK Maksym 4

1 MAVROMATIS Achilleas 1 7 13 2 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 6

3 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 6 13 15 2 PERCHUK Maksym 4

2 CHALVATZIS Vasileios 2 15 18 3 GUMENIUK Andriy 5

1 MAVROMATIS Achilleas 5 20 28 10 PERCHUK Maksym 4

2 CHALVATZIS Vasileios 1 21 30 2 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 6

3 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 16 37 45 15 GUMENIUK Andriy 5

Referee: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

6 PERKINS David 5 5 2 2 MIKHAILUK Aleksandr 3

5 BROOKE Alec 5 10 4 2 RYCHKOV Ivan 1

4 BEAUTYMAN Cador 5 15 11 7 ZHUKOV Aleksandr 2

6 PERKINS David 5 20 18 7 RYCHKOV Ivan 1

4 BEAUTYMAN Cador 5 25 23 5 MIKHAILUK Aleksandr 3

5 BROOKE Alec 5 30 23 0 ZHUKOV Aleksandr 2

4 BEAUTYMAN Cador 5 35 26 3 RYCHKOV Ivan 1

6 PERKINS David 5 40 28 2 ZHUKOV Aleksandr 2

5 BROOKE Alec 5 45 28 0 MIKHAILUK Aleksandr 3

Referee: SEL Ana (SRB)



3 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 2 2 3 3 WIDMER Neel 6

1 ALESTAS Georgios 8 10 8 5 TERRIBILINI Alessandro 5

2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 5 15 10 2 PFEIFER Paul 4

1 ALESTAS Georgios 5 20 15 5 WIDMER Neel 6

3 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 4 24 22 7 PFEIFER Paul 4

2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 6 30 24 2 TERRIBILINI Alessandro 5

1 ALESTAS Georgios 5 35 30 6 PFEIFER Paul 4

2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 5 40 36 6 WIDMER Neel 6

3 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 4 44 42 6 TERRIBILINI Alessandro 5

Referee: UZUNAY Mert (TUR)

6 SUNDER-RAJAN Sameer 3 3 4 4 CIMPAN Anton 3

5 LUMINEAU Tristan 6 9 6 2 GURZA Luca 1

4 GODFREY Lucas 6 15 11 5 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 2

6 SUNDER-RAJAN Sameer 4 19 15 4 CORBU Cristian R

4 GODFREY Lucas 6 25 23 8 CIMPAN Anton 3

5 LUMINEAU Tristan 2 27 26 3 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 2

R ZHU Cheney 2 29 29 3 CORBU Cristian R

6 SUNDER-RAJAN Sameer 3 32 31 2 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 2

5 LUMINEAU Tristan 11 43 45 14 CIMPAN Anton 3

Referee: KIZOS Christos (GRE)

3 SAFCI Ardic Karan 3 3 3 3 ILIUSHIN Pavel 6

1 ONER Cengizhan 5 8 8 5 CHERNOUSOV Igor 5

2 OGUT Cinar 5 13 11 3 KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb 4

1 ONER Cengizhan 3 16 14 3 ILIUSHIN Pavel 6

3 SAFCI Ardic Karan 3 19 17 3 BORODULIN Aleksandr R

2 OGUT Cinar 6 25 25 8 CHERNOUSOV Igor 5

1 ONER Cengizhan 2 27 30 5 KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb 4

2 OGUT Cinar 6 33 33 3 ILIUSHIN Pavel 6

3 SAFCI Ardic Karan 9 42 45 12 CHERNOUSOV Igor 5

Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)



6 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 5 5 1 1 TRPKOVSKI Pavel 3

5 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 5 10 2 1 BOZHINOVSKI Simon 1

4 MAISTRENKO Lev 5 15 4 2 TODOROVSKI Matej 2

6 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 5 20 5 1 BOZHINOVSKI Simon 1

4 MAISTRENKO Lev 5 25 7 2 TRPKOVSKI Pavel 3

5 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 5 30 7 0 TODOROVSKI Matej 2

4 MAISTRENKO Lev 5 35 11 4 BOZHINOVSKI Simon 1

6 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 5 40 11 0 TODOROVSKI Matej 2

5 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 5 45 12 1 TRPKOVSKI Pavel 3

Referee: PETERDI Dominika (HUN)

6 DESMEULES Nathanael 2 2 5 5 SEGAL Ilay 3

5 WICHT Gianluca 3 5 7 2 GERTSMAN RON 1

4 ISCHI Eric 3 8 11 4 DAINOV Adam 2

6 DESMEULES Nathanael 9 17 15 4 GERTSMAN RON 1

4 ISCHI Eric 8 25 20 5 SEGAL Ilay 3

5 WICHT Gianluca 5 30 25 5 DAINOV Adam 2

4 ISCHI Eric 3 33 26 1 GERTSMAN RON 1

6 DESMEULES Nathanael 6 39 38 12 DAINOV Adam 2

5 WICHT Gianluca 5 44 45 7 SEGAL Ilay 3

Referee: ISKROV Svetlozar (BUL)
Referee: BIRO David (ROU)



3 YETER Yalgin 3 3 5 5 POMCHENKO Antonio 6

1 OKTAY Egemen 3 6 9 4 MAZUR Daniil 5

2 MERIC Murat 2 8 14 5 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 4

1 OKTAY Egemen 4 12 20 6 POMCHENKO Antonio 6

3 YETER Yalgin 4 16 25 5 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 4

2 MERIC Murat 5 21 28 3 MAZUR Daniil 5

R ELIBOL Halis Efe 6 27 34 6 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 4

2 MERIC Murat 1 28 38 4 POMCHENKO Antonio 6

3 YETER Yalgin 3 31 45 7 MAZUR Daniil 5

Referee: VARKONYI Borisz (HUN)
Referee: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

6 KERESZTES Adam 2 2 3 3 KO Agoston 3

5 BORCSOK Koppany 1 3 8 5 FARKAS Bulcsu 1

4 XUE Fu 6 9 15 7 HORVATH Adam 2

6 KERESZTES Adam 4 13 19 4 FARKAS Bulcsu 1

4 XUE Fu 3 16 23 4 KO Agoston 3

5 BORCSOK Koppany 5 21 30 7 HORVATH Adam 2

4 XUE Fu 2 23 35 5 FARKAS Bulcsu 1

6 KERESZTES Adam 4 27 40 5 HORVATH Adam 2

5 BORCSOK Koppany 8 35 45 5 KO Agoston 3

Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)
Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)



3 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 5 5 4 4 BALAZS Bence 6

1 SAFIN Danil 4 9 10 6 DUNAY Mate 5

2 PTASHNIK Evgenii 5 14 14 4 CSEKE Balazs 4

1 SAFIN Danil 6 20 18 4 BALAZS Bence 6

3 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 5 25 23 5 CSEKE Balazs 4

2 PTASHNIK Evgenii 5 30 27 4 DUNAY Mate 5

1 SAFIN Danil 5 35 32 5 CSEKE Balazs 4

2 PTASHNIK Evgenii 5 40 33 1 BALAZS Bence 6

3 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 5 45 38 5 DUNAY Mate 5

Referee: ZELENTSOVA Alina (UKR)
Referee: PODEANU Radu (ROU)

3 PELLE Domonkos 2 2 5 5 MEZINGER Marton 6

1 HORVATH Mark 4 6 7 2 MARGHESCU Rares 5

2 KIRALY Matyas 5 11 9 2 PETRACHE George 4

1 HORVATH Mark 6 17 10 1 MEZINGER Marton 6

3 PELLE Domonkos 5 22 15 5 TUFAN Raul R

2 KIRALY Matyas 7 29 25 10 MARGHESCU Rares 5

1 HORVATH Mark 2 31 30 5 TUFAN Raul R

2 KIRALY Matyas 6 37 31 1 MEZINGER Marton 6

3 PELLE Domonkos 8 45 31 0 MARGHESCU Rares 5

Referee: KIZOS Christos (GRE)
Referee: UZUNAY Mert (TUR)



3 BROOKE Alec 5 5 5 5 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 6

1 KEW Liam 1 6 9 4 GUMENIUK Andriy 5

2 PERKINS David 6 12 14 5 PERCHUK Maksym 4

1 KEW Liam 4 16 17 3 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 6

3 BROOKE Alec 7 23 19 2 PERCHUK Maksym 4

2 PERKINS David 4 27 23 4 GUMENIUK Andriy 5

1 KEW Liam 5 32 26 3 PERCHUK Maksym 4

2 PERKINS David 7 39 30 4 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 6

3 BROOKE Alec 6 45 34 4 GUMENIUK Andriy 5

Referee: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)

6 CIMPAN Anton 3 3 1 1 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 3

5 CORBU Cristian 5 8 4 3 ALESTAS Georgios 1

4 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 5 13 11 7 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 2

6 CIMPAN Anton 5 18 20 9 ALESTAS Georgios 1

4 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 2 20 25 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 3

5 CORBU Cristian 4 24 29 4 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 2

4 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 4 28 35 6 ALESTAS Georgios 1

6 CIMPAN Anton 2 30 40 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 2

5 CORBU Cristian 7 37 45 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 3

Referee: ZALAI Sarolta (HUN)
Referee: SOKOLOV Oleg (UKR)

3 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 2 2 5 5 BORODULIN Aleksandr 6

1 MAISTRENKO Lev 0 2 10 5 CHERNOUSOV Igor 5

2 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 4 6 11 1 ILIUSHIN Pavel 4

1 MAISTRENKO Lev 3 9 16 5 BORODULIN Aleksandr 6

3 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 4 13 21 5 ILIUSHIN Pavel 4

2 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 5 18 27 6 CHERNOUSOV Igor 5

R PLAKSIN Dmytro 4 22 33 6 ILIUSHIN Pavel 4

2 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 6 28 37 4 BORODULIN Aleksandr 6

3 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 8 36 45 8 CHERNOUSOV Igor 5

Referee: CELIK Kader (TUR)



6 POMCHENKO Antonio 4 4 5 5 SEGAL Ilay 3

5 MAZUR Daniil 3 7 7 2 GERTSMAN RON 1

4 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 5 12 12 5 DAINOV Adam 2

6 POMCHENKO Antonio 3 15 13 1 GERTSMAN RON 1

4 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 10 25 23 10 SEGAL Ilay 3

5 MAZUR Daniil 5 30 27 4 DAINOV Adam 2

4 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 2 32 31 4 GERTSMAN RON 1

6 POMCHENKO Antonio 6 38 32 1 DAINOV Adam 2

5 MAZUR Daniil 7 45 35 3 SEGAL Ilay 3

Referee: BIRO David (ROU)
Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

6 PTASHNIK Evgenii 4 4 2 2 KO Agoston 3

5 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 4 8 10 8 FARKAS Bulcsu 1

4 SAFIN Danil 4 12 15 5 HORVATH Adam 2

6 PTASHNIK Evgenii 7 19 18 3 FARKAS Bulcsu 1

4 SAFIN Danil 2 21 23 5 KO Agoston 3

5 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 8 29 30 7 HORVATH Adam 2

4 SAFIN Danil 6 35 35 5 FARKAS Bulcsu 1

6 PTASHNIK Evgenii 3 38 40 5 HORVATH Adam 2

5 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 4 42 45 5 KO Agoston 3

Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)
Referee: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)



6 PERKINS David 5 5 4 4 PELLE Domonkos 3

5 BROOKE Alec 5 10 6 2 HORVATH Mark 1

4 BEAUTYMAN Cador 5 15 10 4 KIRALY Matyas 2

6 PERKINS David 5 20 12 2 HORVATH Mark 1

4 BEAUTYMAN Cador 5 25 18 6 PELLE Domonkos 3

5 BROOKE Alec 5 30 20 2 KIRALY Matyas 2

4 BEAUTYMAN Cador 5 35 27 7 HORVATH Mark 1

6 PERKINS David 5 40 36 9 KIRALY Matyas 2

5 BROOKE Alec 5 45 39 3 PELLE Domonkos 3

Referee: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)
Referee: SOKOLOV Oleg (UKR)

3 CHERNOUSOV Igor 5 5 3 3 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 6

1 ILIUSHIN Pavel 2 7 5 2 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 5

2 BORODULIN Aleksandr 3 10 7 2 ALESTAS Georgios 4

1 ILIUSHIN Pavel 5 15 14 7 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 6

3 CHERNOUSOV Igor 9 24 23 9 ALESTAS Georgios 4

2 BORODULIN Aleksandr 2 26 25 2 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 5

1 ILIUSHIN Pavel 6 32 28 3 ALESTAS Georgios 4

2 BORODULIN Aleksandr 5 37 30 2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 6

3 CHERNOUSOV Igor 8 45 37 7 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 5

Referee: VARKONYI Borisz (HUN)
Referee: ZELENTSOVA Alina (UKR)



3 KO Agoston 3 3 1 1 POMCHENKO Antonio 6

1 FARKAS Bulcsu 2 5 3 2 MAZUR Daniil 5

2 HORVATH Adam 4 9 8 5 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 4

1 FARKAS Bulcsu 6 15 12 4 POMCHENKO Antonio 6

3 KO Agoston 6 21 18 6 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 4

2 HORVATH Adam 1 22 20 2 MAZUR Daniil 5

1 FARKAS Bulcsu 4 26 24 4 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 4

2 HORVATH Adam 4 30 26 2 POMCHENKO Antonio 6

3 KO Agoston 14 44 35 9 MAZUR Daniil 5

Referee: CELIK Kader (TUR)

3 CHERNOUSOV Igor 5 5 3 3 PERKINS David 6

1 ILIUSHIN Pavel 5 10 9 6 BROOKE Alec 5

2 BORODULIN Aleksandr 4 14 11 2 KEW Liam 4

1 ILIUSHIN Pavel 6 20 17 6 PERKINS David 6

3 CHERNOUSOV Igor 5 25 19 2 KEW Liam 4

2 BORODULIN Aleksandr 5 30 26 7 BROOKE Alec 5

1 ILIUSHIN Pavel 3 33 31 5 BEAUTYMAN Cador R

2 BORODULIN Aleksandr 2 35 35 4 PERKINS David 6

3 CHERNOUSOV Igor 6 41 45 10 BROOKE Alec 5

Referee: ZELENTSOVA Alina (UKR)
Referee: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)



3 BROOKE Alec 5 5 1 1 HORVATH Adam 6

1 BEAUTYMAN Cador 4 9 8 7 KO Agoston 5

2 PERKINS David 5 14 14 6 FARKAS Bulcsu 4

1 BEAUTYMAN Cador 6 20 18 4 HORVATH Adam 6

3 BROOKE Alec 5 25 20 2 FARKAS Bulcsu 4

2 PERKINS David 5 30 24 4 KO Agoston 5

1 BEAUTYMAN Cador 5 35 28 4 FARKAS Bulcsu 4

2 PERKINS David 5 40 31 3 HORVATH Adam 6

3 BROOKE Alec 5 45 34 3 KO Agoston 5

Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)
Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

6 OKTAY Egemen 1 1 5 5 WICHT Gianluca 3

5 ELIBOL Halis Efe 9 10 8 3 VON SCHONBORN Leopold 1

4 YETER Yalgin 5 15 9 1 DESMEULES Nathanael 2

R MERIC Murat 5 20 10 1 VON SCHONBORN Leopold 1

4 YETER Yalgin 5 25 13 3 WICHT Gianluca 3

5 ELIBOL Halis Efe 5 30 18 5 DESMEULES Nathanael 2

4 YETER Yalgin 5 35 21 3 VON SCHONBORN Leopold 1

6 OKTAY Egemen 5 40 22 1 DESMEULES Nathanael 2

5 ELIBOL Halis Efe 5 45 30 8 WICHT Gianluca 3

Referee: ZALAI Sarolta (HUN)

3 DUNAY Mate 1 1 5 5 KERESZTES Adam 6

1 CSEKE Balazs 6 7 9 4 BORCSOK Koppany 5

2 BALAZS Bence 8 15 12 3 KANVASI Emil 4

1 CSEKE Balazs 3 18 14 2 KERESZTES Adam 6

3 DUNAY Mate 6 24 21 7 KANVASI Emil 4

2 BALAZS Bence 5 29 30 9 BORCSOK Koppany 5

1 CSEKE Balazs 4 33 33 3 KANVASI Emil 4

2 BALAZS Bence 7 40 35 2 KERESZTES Adam 6

3 DUNAY Mate 5 45 42 7 BORCSOK Koppany 5

Referee: UZUNAY Mert (TUR)



6 MELNYK VIKTOR 1 1 3 3 MEZINGER Marton 3

5 PERCHUK Maksym 4 5 3 0 MARGHESCU Rares 1

4 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 7 12 14 11 TUFAN Raul 2

6 MELNYK VIKTOR 8 20 15 1 MARGHESCU Rares 1

4 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 5 25 18 3 MEZINGER Marton 3

5 PERCHUK Maksym 5 30 21 3 TUFAN Raul 2

4 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 5 35 31 10 MARGHESCU Rares 1

6 MELNYK VIKTOR 3 38 36 5 TUFAN Raul 2

5 PERCHUK Maksym 7 45 42 6 MEZINGER Marton 3

Referee: CELIK Kader (TUR)

6 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 5 5 1 1 POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 3

5 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 5 10 4 3 GURZA Luca 1

4 PLAKSIN Dmytro 4 14 9 5 CORBU Cristian 2

6 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 6 20 15 6 GURZA Luca 1

4 PLAKSIN Dmytro 5 25 21 6 CIMPAN Anton R

5 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 5 30 28 7 CORBU Cristian 2

4 PLAKSIN Dmytro 5 35 30 2 GURZA Luca 1

6 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 5 40 33 3 CORBU Cristian 2

5 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 5 45 36 3 CIMPAN Anton R

Referee: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)

3 DUNAY Mate 1 1 5 5 MERIC Murat 6

1 CSEKE Balazs 4 5 10 5 ELIBOL Halis Efe 5

2 BALAZS Bence 4 9 15 5 YETER Yalgin 4

1 CSEKE Balazs 3 12 20 5 MERIC Murat 6

3 DUNAY Mate 10 22 25 5 YETER Yalgin 4

2 BALAZS Bence 6 28 30 5 ELIBOL Halis Efe 5

1 CSEKE Balazs 5 33 32 2 OKTAY Egemen R

2 BALAZS Bence 5 38 40 8 MERIC Murat 6

3 DUNAY Mate 7 45 44 4 ELIBOL Halis Efe 5

Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)



3 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 5 5 2 2 MELNYK VIKTOR 6

1 PLAKSIN Dmytro 4 9 7 5 GUMENIUK Andriy 5

2 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 6 15 13 6 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 4

1 PLAKSIN Dmytro 3 18 14 1 MELNYK VIKTOR 6

3 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 6 24 21 7 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 4

2 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 6 30 26 5 PERCHUK Maksym R

1 PLAKSIN Dmytro 5 35 29 3 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 4

2 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 5 40 31 2 MELNYK VIKTOR 6

3 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 5 45 36 5 GUMENIUK Andriy 5

Referee: PODEANU Radu (ROU)
Referee: ZALAI Sarolta (HUN)

6 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 4 4 5 5 DUNAY Mate 3

5 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 1 5 8 3 CSEKE Balazs 1

4 PLAKSIN Dmytro 3 8 15 7 BALAZS Bence 2

6 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 5 13 20 5 CSEKE Balazs 1

4 PLAKSIN Dmytro 5 18 23 3 DUNAY Mate 3

5 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 4 22 25 2 BALAZS Bence 2

4 PLAKSIN Dmytro 2 24 27 2 CSEKE Balazs 1

6 MYKYTENKO MAKSYM 8 32 32 5 BALAZS Bence 2

5 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo 6 38 44 12 DUNAY Mate 3

Referee: UZUNAY Mert (TUR)



6 BORODULIN Aleksandr 1 1 5 5 MAZUR Daniil 3

5 CHERNOUSOV Igor 6 7 10 5 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 1

4 KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb 1 8 14 4 POMCHENKO Antonio 2

R ILIUSHIN Pavel 5 13 17 3 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 1

4 KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb 5 18 25 8 MAZUR Daniil 3

5 CHERNOUSOV Igor 7 25 30 5 POMCHENKO Antonio 2

4 KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb 5 30 33 3 HORETSKYY Marian-Anton 1

R ILIUSHIN Pavel 1 31 38 5 POMCHENKO Antonio 2

5 CHERNOUSOV Igor 4 35 45 7 MAZUR Daniil 3

Referee: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)
Referee: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

3 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 5 5 4 4 DAINOV Adam 6

1 SAFIN Danil 4 9 10 6 SEGAL Ilay 5

2 PTASHNIK Evgenii 4 13 12 2 GERTSMAN RON 4

R ELOVIKOV Georgii 5 18 16 4 DAINOV Adam 6

3 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 7 25 18 2 GERTSMAN RON 4

2 PTASHNIK Evgenii 5 30 21 3 SEGAL Ilay 5

1 SAFIN Danil 5 35 26 5 GERTSMAN RON 4

2 PTASHNIK Evgenii 5 40 30 4 DAINOV Adam 6

3 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 5 45 35 5 SEGAL Ilay 5

Referee: BIRO David (ROU)
Referee: VARKONYI Borisz (HUN)



3 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 4 4 5 5 KIRALY Matyas 6

1 ALESTAS Georgios 4 8 10 5 PELLE Domonkos 5

2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 5 13 13 3 HORVATH Mark 4

1 ALESTAS Georgios 5 18 20 7 KIRALY Matyas 6

3 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 3 21 23 3 PLUHAR Laszlo R

2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 6 27 28 5 PELLE Domonkos 5

1 ALESTAS Georgios 4 31 33 5 PLUHAR Laszlo R

2 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 3 34 38 5 KIRALY Matyas 6

3 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 8 42 45 7 PELLE Domonkos 5

Referee: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)
Referee: UZUNAY Mert (TUR)

3 PELLE Domonkos 4 4 3 3 PTASHNIK Evgenii 6

1 PLUHAR Laszlo 5 9 10 7 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 5

2 KIRALY Matyas 6 15 12 2 ELOVIKOV Georgii 4

1 PLUHAR Laszlo 4 19 15 3 PTASHNIK Evgenii 6

3 PELLE Domonkos 6 25 21 6 SAFIN Danil R

2 KIRALY Matyas 5 30 21 0 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 5

1 PLUHAR Laszlo 5 35 32 11 SAFIN Danil R

2 KIRALY Matyas 5 40 39 7 PTASHNIK Evgenii 6

3 PELLE Domonkos 1 41 45 6 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 5

Referee: BIRO David (ROU)
Referee: ZELENTSOVA Alina (UKR)



6 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 4 4 5 5 SEGAL Ilay 3

5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 1 5 8 3 GERTSMAN RON 1

4 ALESTAS Georgios 9 14 15 7 DAINOV Adam 2

6 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 1 15 20 5 GERTSMAN RON 1

4 ALESTAS Georgios 5 20 25 5 SEGAL Ilay 3

5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 4 24 30 5 DAINOV Adam 2

4 ALESTAS Georgios 4 28 35 5 GERTSMAN RON 1

6 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 3 31 40 5 DAINOV Adam 2

5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 0 31 45 5 SEGAL Ilay 3

Referee: ZALAI Sarolta (HUN)
Referee: PODEANU Radu (ROU)

3 MELNYK VIKTOR 0 0 0 0 OKTAY Egemen 6

1 PERCHUK Maksym 8 8 4 4 MERIC Murat 5

2 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 6 14 11 7 YETER Yalgin 4

1 PERCHUK Maksym 4 18 18 7 OKTAY Egemen 6

3 MELNYK VIKTOR 6 24 22 4 YETER Yalgin 4

2 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 6 30 27 5 MERIC Murat 5

1 PERCHUK Maksym 5 35 32 5 YETER Yalgin 4

2 CHORNOGOD ILLIA 5 40 37 5 OKTAY Egemen 6

3 MELNYK VIKTOR 4 44 45 8 MERIC Murat 5

Referee: VARKONYI Borisz (HUN)

6 KERESZTES Adam 3 3 5 5 WICHT Gianluca 3

5 BORCSOK Koppany 4 7 10 5 ISCHI Eric 1

4 KANVASI Emil 3 10 15 5 DESMEULES Nathanael 2

6 KERESZTES Adam 2 12 19 4 ISCHI Eric 1

R XUE Fu 6 18 23 4 WICHT Gianluca 3

5 BORCSOK Koppany 7 25 26 3 DESMEULES Nathanael 2

R XUE Fu 6 31 33 7 ISCHI Eric 1

6 KERESZTES Adam 6 37 34 1 DESMEULES Nathanael 2

5 BORCSOK Koppany 8 45 41 7 WICHT Gianluca 3

Referee: SOKOLOV Oleg (UKR)



3 GURZA Luca 4 4 5 5 MARGHESCU Rares 6

1 CIMPAN Anton 5 9 10 5 MEZINGER Marton 5

2 CORBU Cristian 4 13 15 5 PETRACHE George 4

1 CIMPAN Anton 3 16 20 5 MARGHESCU Rares 6

3 GURZA Luca 9 25 23 3 PETRACHE George 4

2 CORBU Cristian 5 30 27 4 MEZINGER Marton 5

1 CIMPAN Anton 5 35 29 2 TUFAN Raul R

R POPESCU Alexandru Stefan 4 39 40 11 MARGHESCU Rares 6

3 GURZA Luca 4 43 45 5 MEZINGER Marton 5

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

6 MARGHESCU Rares 5 5 3 3 BORCSOK Koppany 3

5 MEZINGER Marton 5 10 6 3 XUE Fu 1

4 TUFAN Raul 4 14 12 6 KERESZTES Adam 2

6 MARGHESCU Rares 6 20 16 4 XUE Fu 1

4 TUFAN Raul 5 25 20 4 BORCSOK Koppany 3

5 MEZINGER Marton 3 28 24 4 KERESZTES Adam 2

4 TUFAN Raul 5 33 29 5 KANVASI Emil R

6 MARGHESCU Rares 6 39 34 5 KERESZTES Adam 2

5 MEZINGER Marton 6 45 39 5 BORCSOK Koppany 3

Referee: CELIK Kader (TUR)

6 CIMPAN Anton 5 5 4 4 ISCHI Eric 3

5 CORBU Cristian 5 10 6 2 VON SCHONBORN Leopold 1

4 GURZA Luca 5 15 8 2 WICHT Gianluca 2

6 CIMPAN Anton 5 20 9 1 VON SCHONBORN Leopold 1

4 GURZA Luca 5 25 16 7 ISCHI Eric 3

5 CORBU Cristian 5 30 16 0 WICHT Gianluca 2

4 GURZA Luca 5 35 18 2 VON SCHONBORN Leopold 1

6 CIMPAN Anton 5 40 29 11 WICHT Gianluca 2

5 CORBU Cristian 5 45 37 8 ISCHI Eric 3

Referee: SOKOLOV Oleg (UKR)



European Cadet Circuit Belgrade 2021
Sunday, October 24, 2021 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR
2 HUNGARY HUN
3 UKRAINE 2 UKR
4 RUSSIA 2 RUS
5 RUSSIA 1 RUS
6 HUNGARY 2 HUN
7 ISRAEL ISR
8 GREECE 2 GRE
9 HUNGARY 3 HUN
10 UKRAINE UKR
11 TURKEY TUR
12 UKRAINE 3 UKR
13 ROMANIA ROU
14 HUNGARY 4 HUN
15 ROMANIA 3 ROU
16 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI
17 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI
18 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR
19 BULGARIA 1 BUL
20 UKRAINE 4 UKR
21 ROMANIA 2 ROU
22 TURKEY 2 TUR
23 SLOVENIA SLO
24 GREECE 1 GRE
25 UKRAINE 5 UKR
26 RUSSIA 4 RUS
27 RUSSIA 5 RUS
28 BULGARIA 2 BUL
29 AZERBAIJAN AZE
30 NORTH MACEDONIA MKD
31 TURKEY 4 TUR
32 GR-ROM-CYP
33 RUSSIA 3 RUS
34 GREECE 3 GRE
35 QATAR 2 QAT
36 GREECE 4 GRE
37 QATAR QAT
38 TURKEY 3 TUR
39 SERBIA SRB
40 ITA-SLO



European Cadet Circuit Belgrade 2021
Sunday, October 24, 2021 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T64 T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12
BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem TUR 00854972 Ref: 1
BIRO David ROU 00831719 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELIK Kader TUR 00854973 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CERRUTI Stefan SUI 00839750 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DIKOV Plamen BUL 00833400 Ref: 1
EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR 00838203 Ref: 1
ISKROV Svetlozar BUL 00851898 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KIZOS Christos GRE 00828252 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia UKR 00854909 Ref: 1
PETERDI Dominika HUN B 00689389 Ref: 1
PODEANU Radu ROU B 00829149 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUIU Stefan ROU 00833985 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SEL Ana SRB 00777818 Ref: 1
SEMEREDY Alexandra HUN 00845715 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SENGUL Elodie SUI C 00840926 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOKOLOV Oleg UKR 00741648 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL B 00839201 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TSOKAS Asterios GRE 00830336 Ref: 1
UZUNAY Mert TUR 00002760 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VANDENBERK Florian BEL 00839389 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VARKONYI Borisz HUN 00849229 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZALAI Sarolta HUN 00849243 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZELENTSOVA Alina UKR 00836485 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



13-16 13-14 15-16

Ref: 1

Ref: 1

Ref: 1 Ref: 1


